
Startlist (Eliminacje)  - Boulder A1
As of 25.09.2025 at 17:07

Order Start Time Bib Name
1 14:00.00 212 PRZYBYŁ Wiktoria
2 14:04.15 218 PIOTROWSKA Jagoda
3 14:08.30 215 SWĘD Amelia
4 14:12.45 220 PIETRZAK Lilianna
5 14:17.00 226 POZIOMKOWSKA Daria
6 14:21.15 225 WÓJTOWICZ Aniela
7 14:25.30 209 LUBY Zuzanna
8 14:29.45 211 BRYGINOWICZ Daria
9 14:34.00 221 KOSCHANY Helena

10 14:38.15 228 ŚWIERCZEK Antonina
11 14:42.30 208 GIL Emilia
12 14:46.45 223 SZYMAŃSKA Julia
13 14:51.00 217 JAHNS Natalia
14 14:55.15 214 DOBRZAŃSKA Zofia
15 14:59.30 216 NOWAK Zuzanna
16 15:03.45 227 FENT Amelia
17 15:08.00 229 STRZEŃSKA Weronika
18 15:12.15 219 NAWROCKA Iga
19 15:16.30 224 DOBROWOLSKA Pola
20 15:20.45 222 ŚWIĄTEK Kaja
21 15:25.00 213 SERWIŃSKA Paulina
22 15:29.15 230 PLITNIK Ewa
23 15:33.30 210 JUŚCIŃSKA Maja

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 14:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 13:00
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Startlist (Eliminacje)  - Boulder B1
As of 25.09.2025 at 17:07

Order Start Time Bib Name
1 14:00.00 223 SZYMAŃSKA Julia
2 14:04.15 217 JAHNS Natalia
3 14:08.30 214 DOBRZAŃSKA Zofia
4 14:12.45 216 NOWAK Zuzanna
5 14:17.00 227 FENT Amelia
6 14:21.15 229 STRZEŃSKA Weronika
7 14:25.30 219 NAWROCKA Iga
8 14:29.45 224 DOBROWOLSKA Pola
9 14:34.00 222 ŚWIĄTEK Kaja

10 14:38.15 213 SERWIŃSKA Paulina
11 14:42.30 230 PLITNIK Ewa
12 14:46.45 210 JUŚCIŃSKA Maja
13 14:51.00 212 PRZYBYŁ Wiktoria
14 14:55.15 218 PIOTROWSKA Jagoda
15 14:59.30 215 SWĘD Amelia
16 15:03.45 220 PIETRZAK Lilianna
17 15:08.00 226 POZIOMKOWSKA Daria
18 15:12.15 225 WÓJTOWICZ Aniela
19 15:16.30 209 LUBY Zuzanna
20 15:20.45 211 BRYGINOWICZ Daria
21 15:25.00 221 KOSCHANY Helena
22 15:29.15 228 ŚWIERCZEK Antonina
23 15:33.30 208 GIL Emilia

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 14:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 13:00
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